Fuse Switches
& Isolators
Electrium Sales Ltd. is a Siemens company,
Wylex is part of Electrium Sales Ltd.
NH Fuse Switch Combination Units                           6
Switch Disconnectors & Isolators                              9
Technical Data & Dimensions                                  12
CONTENTS

supplied top and bottom
• Removable door opens through 180º for ease of
access
• Easy access fuse link fixings
• Neutral fully rated
• Fully shrouded terminals
• Handle padlocking facility locks switch & door in
off position
• Large cable terminal capacity
• Ingress protection to IP4X
• Positive indication of On and Off
6
7
NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 20A-32A
Amperage     Modules        Type      Supplied with Fuses     List No
     20A                4              SPN                   YES                 NHSPSF20
     20A                4              TPN                   YES                 NHTPSF20
     32A                4              SPN                   YES                 NHSPSF32
     32A                4              TPN                   YES                 NHTPSF32
Fuse Combination Units Technical Specification
EN 60947-3
IEC 947-3
80kA RMS Fused Short Circuit Capacity
415V ac Rated Voltage
Full Uninterrupted Duty
AC23A Utilisation Category
NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 63A-125A
Amperage     Modules        Type      Supplied with Fuses     List No
     63A                5              SPN                   YES                 NHSPSF63
     63A                5              TPN                   YES                 NHTPSF63
    100A               5              SPN                   YES                 NHSPSF100
    100A               5              TPN                   YES                 NHTPSF100
    125A               6              TPN                   YES                 NHTPSF125
ACCESSORIES
Description                                                                            List No
63A                          Copper Isolator links                             NHCIL2
100A to 200A           Copper Isolator links                             NHCIL3
63A to 100A             Cable Spreader Box                              NHCSB2
125A                        Cable Spreader Box                              NHCSB3
For fuse types see page 12
NHSPSF32 NHTPSF63
Cable spreading room is allowed for at one end only. To fit a 4 core
cable at both ends an additional cable spreader box will be required.
NH Fuse Combination Units & Isolator Switches
NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 160A-800A
Amperage     Modules        Type      Supplied with Fuses     List No
    160A               6              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF160
    200A               6              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF200
    315A               8              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF315
    400A               8              TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF400
    630A              12             TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF630
    800A              12             TPN                    NO                  NHTPSF800
ACCESSORIES
Description                                                                            List No
100A to 200A           Copper Isolator links                             NHCIL3
125A to 200A           Cable Spreader Box                              NHCSB3
315A & 400A           Copper Isolator links                             NHCIL4
315A & 400A           Cable Spreader Box                              NHCSB4
630A & 800A           Copper Isolator links                             NHCIL5
630A & 800A           Cable Spreader Box                              NHCSB5
For fuse types see page 12
BUS BAR CHAMBER
Amperage           Modules                   Type                     List No
    400A                    16                        TPN                     NHSFBBC400
ACCESSORY
Description                                                                       List No
    250A         Busbar Terminal                                         NHSFBBTM250
NHTPSF160
8
Cable spreading room is allowed for at one end only. To fit a 4 core
cable at both ends an additional cable spreader box will be required.

Rotary isolators can be locked in the off
position and have facility for up to 3
padlocking devices for added
safety and security.
TRIPLE POLE & NEUTRAL 415V, 50HZ AC
Description                                                   Current Rating      List No
With switched neutral, surface mounting     32A                       921E
in a metal enclosure
NH ISOLATOR SWITCHES STEEL ENCLOSURE
Rating                                     Box Size                                  TP&N/SP&N
20A                                               1                                        NHSW320
32A                                               1                                        NHSW332
40A                                               1                                        NHSW340
63A                                               1                                        NHSW363
63A                                               2                                        NHSW363X
100A                                             2                                        NHSW3100
125A                                             2                                        NHSW3125
NHSW363X921E
10
Isolators & Switch Disconnectors
11